Northwestern Avenue Phase il Safety Improvements
City of West Lafayatte, Indiana

CHANGE ORDER

Order No.: 1.
Date; 07/1012014
NAME OF PROJECT:  Northwestern Avenue Phase il Safely Improvements
OWNER: City of West Lafayette, Indiana
CONTRACTOR: Rieth Riley Construction Company, Inc.

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:

{tem No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Price
2000 LIGHT POLE, ORNAMENTAL, 30 FTE M, 5 FT MAST ARM 5.00 EACH § 3,100.00}% 15,500.00
2001 LIGHT POCE, DUAL ARR, ORNAMENTAL, 307 £ MM, 5 FTMASTARK 14.00 EACH § 4,800.00$ 67,200.00
2002 LUMINAIRE, LLE.D., 140 WATT 33.00 EACH $ 1,000,00(% 33,000.00
TOTAL §  115,700.00
JUSTIFICATION
2000 This item was an allernats in the original bid. The City of West Lafayetls has elected to include the llem In the project.
2001 This item was an allernate in the original bid. The City of West Lafayelle has elecled to include the item in the projact,

2002 This item was an alternate in the original bid. The Cily of West Lafayelte has efecied to include the item in the project.




CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE:

Original CONTRAGT PRICE
. Current CONTRACT PRICE
adjusted by previous CHANGE ORDER

The CONTRACT PRICE due this
CHANGE ORDER (Increased) (decressed) by:

The new CONTRACT PRICE
including this CHANGE ORDER will be

$ 1,262,000.00

$ 1,262,000.00
$ 115,700.00

The CONTRACT TIME will be (increased) {decreasad) by 0 calendar days,

The date for complafion of all work will be

Requested By:

Recommended By:

eoizorzomt 1. 24,- 14 7

West Lafayette Redevelopment Commission, Gity of West Lafayette, Indiana

/Bufler, Fairma &‘Seftfbrt.‘iv

Lawrence T. Oates,' President Stephen B. Curtis, Secretary



dkervin
Text Box
Lawrence T. Oates, President


dkervin
Text Box
Stephen B. Curtis, Secretary



Northwestem Avenue Phase Ul Safety Improvements
City of West Lafayette, Indiana

CHANGE ORDER
Order No.: 2
Date: 07/14/2014
NAME OF PROJECT:  Northwestern Avenue Phase lif Safety Improvements
OWNER: City of West Lafayette, Indiana
CONTRACTOR: Rieth Riley Construction Company, Inc.

The following char}ges are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:

ltem No, Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Price
3000 IRRIGATION, HYDRANT ASSEMBLY 3.00 EACH $ 1,480.00|% 4,440.00
3001 WATER SERVICE CONNECTION, 0.75 IN. 3.00 EACH $ 1,480.00(% 4,440.00
3002 WATER LINE, COPPER, 0.75 IN. 222.00 LFT $ . 21.00(% 4,662.00
TOTAL 3 13,542.00
JUSTIFICATION
3000 This item was an alternate in the original bid. The City of West Lafayette has elected to include the ltem in the project.

3001 This item was an allernate in the original bid. The City of West Lafayelte has elected to include the item in the project.

3002 This item was an alternate in the original bid. The City of West Lafayette has electad to includs the item in the projact,




i

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE:

Original CONTRACT PRICE $ 1,262,000.00
Current CONTRACT PRICE L
adjusted by previous CHANGE ORDER $ 1,377,700.00
The CONTRACT PRICE due this
CHANGE ORDER (increased) (deereased) by: $ 13,4200
The new CONTRACT PRICE
Including this CHANGE ORDER will be % 1,3 242,00
The CONTRACT TIME will be (increased) (deereased) hy 0 calendar days.
The date for completion of all work will be [] 682812618 |\ - 20,-14 gfg/
Requestad By

Rieth ﬂey Congtru tlon Cafpany, tnc.
Recommended By: / z,\ o

Butler, F'alrmar{}ﬁ. Seyferl; In‘é\ \{

West Lafayetle Redevelopment Commission, Cily of West Lafayelie, Indiana

Lawrence T. Oates, President ) Stephen B. Curtis, Secretary



dkervin
Text Box
Lawrence T. Oates, President


dkervin
Text Box
Stephen B. Curtis, Secretary



Northwestern Avenue Phase Il Safety improvements
City of West Lafayette, Indiana

CHANGE ORDER
Order No.: 3
Dale: 07/1412014
NAME OF PROJECT:  Northwestsrn Avenue Phase Ul Safety Improvements
OWNER: Gity of West Lafayette, Indiana
CONTRACTOR: Rieth Riley Construction Company, Inc.

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:

ltem No. Descﬁption Quantity Unit Unit Price Price
4000 SIGN, STREET NAME, LED 7.00 EACH 5 4,100.001% 28,700.00
4001 SIGN, STREET NAME, LED (LINDBERG INTERSECTION) 4.00 EACH 3 4,130.001% 16,520.00
. TOTAL § 45,220.00
JUSTIFICATION
4000 This ltem was an alternate in the original bid. The Clly of Wast Lafaystle has elected to Include the item In the project.
4001 This ilem was an alternate in the original bid. The Clty of West Lafaysite has alected to include the Item in the project.
CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE:
Qriginal CONTRACT PRICE $ 1,262,000.00
Current CONTRACT PRICE
adjusted by previous CHANGE ORDER . $ 1,391,242.00
The CONTRAGT PRICE due this
CHANGE ORDER ({increased) {decrensed) by: : : $  45220.00
The new CONTRACT PRICE
Including this CHANGE ORDER will be $ 1,436,462.00
The CONTRACT TIME will be (Increased) {deereased) by 0 calendar days.
The date for completion of all work will be Beigsieet  |1.9.0,.14 7

Requested By: ';
clj , n
I

Rj fley Con$ c.
& /’"M—-\\,
Recommended By: )LAAJ ) / ) £y /[
Bt Fanmanfebation, o~ S

West Lafayette Redsvelopment Commission, City of West Lafayette, Indiana

Lawrence T. Oates, President Stephen B. Curtis, Secretary



dkervin
Text Box
Lawrence T. Oates, President


dkervin
Text Box
Stephen B. Curtis, Secretary





